An ISO 9001 Company
COMMON MODE INDUCTORS
−EF4P1210D SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                           1/2
●FEATURE
1. High common mode impedance at high frequency effects excel noise suppression performance
2. Suitable for differential signal line like HDMI 2.0, IEEE 1394 and LVDS
●Applications
1. Ideal for use as common-mode chokes for USB1.1/USB2.0/IEEE 1394 interface
●Shape and Dimension and Schematics and Land Patterns(mm)
●Specification
PART NO. Common Mode Impedance
(ohm) ( tolerance±25%)
Rated
Current
(mA)
Rated Voltage
(Vdc)
Insulation
Resistance
(M ohm)
DC Resistance
(max.)
(ohm)
EF4P1210D-150 15 (Typ.) at 100MHz 300 20 10 min 0.30
EF4P1210D-250 25 (Typ.) at 100MHz 300 20 10 min 0.30
EF4P1210D-400 40 (Typ.) at 100MHz 300 20 10 min 0.30
EF4P1210D-500 50 (Typ.) at 100MHz 300 20 10 min 0.40
EF4P1210D-900 90 (Typ.) at 100MHz 280 20 10 min 0.50
EF4P1210D-101 100 (Typ.) at 100MHz 270 20 10 min 0.55
EF4P1210D-121 120 (Typ.) at 100MHz 270 20 10 min 0.55
Note1. Measurement ambient temperature of electrical : at 20℃
Note2. Test equipment: HP4291A
 1
2 3